
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 3
BLOCK 38 LOTS 20 & 21
OR 28 P 590      OR 242 P 849

SAITTA FANNIE
20 CAYUSE DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-043-010-09352-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
10.00 1.20/

06/25/2020 RTJT
06/25/2020 RTJT 06/25/2020 RTJT

06/25/2020 RTJT 0.28 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

119,822
1,736
15,300

136,858
46,465
90,393

HX HB SX DX WX 90,393
0

136,858
0

118,697

1107/0388 3/14/2019 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAITTA FANNIE & SAITT

SAITTA FANNIE

0693/0035 1/17/2007 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALKER ROBERT H & JUA

SAITTA JOSEPH & FAN

2024
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LN 1,2

5 YR PRCL CK, PU REPLACEMENT BLDG 1, PU XFOB

5 YR PRCL CK, DEL BLDG 1, CHG LAND/PUSE CODES

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV

19001486 SFD-CO 0 12/10/2019

19001405 DEMO-CO 0 10/17/2019

31116 AC 0 12/18/2003

31046 DWMH 0 11/23/2003

HX Base Yr

20 CAYUSE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,075 100.8000 114.91 123,528 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 2020 1,000 111,463

FSP 135 55 2020 74 8,248

PTO 25 5 2020 1 112

1,160 1,075 119,822

BAS=[YR=2020] W4 PTO=[YR=2020] N5 W5 S5 E5 $ W36 S25 E21
FSP=[YR=2020] S9 E15 N9 W15$ E19 N25$.

BAS
2020

4

36

25

21

19

25

PTO
2020

5

5

5
5

FSP
2020

9

15

9

15

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 15 300.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 1,602

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 5 25.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 134

1,736

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 128.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 7,650

2 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 7,650


